ULTRAGRIP

THE ULTIMATE IN LUXURY VINYL FLOORING

New Collections 2021

Ultra Hygienic | UltraSlip Resistant | UltraDurable | Ultra Water Resistant
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Create an impact

When you enter a room, one of the first things you
see is the floor covering. It is a fundamental part
of the decor, which makes a statement about who
you are, so it has to reflect your personality. This
is something the designers at Beauflor understand
thoroughly. That’s why they have spent a lot of time
incorporating the latest trends in interior design
into the new Ultragrip collections.

Minimalism is out and Victoriana is back. The new
Entice and Empress collections both feature several
designs inspired by traditional Victorian tiled floors,
brought to life by stunning High Definition printing
and incredible 3D effects. As well as providing the

opportunity to introduce a more vibrant colour palette, using the latest digital printing techniques, they are See the View ou_r
the geometric shapes and intricate patterns provide almost indistinguishable from the real thing. ’: Installation &
endless design opportunities. Follow the rules to impact for TEX 5 Maintenance
yourself BAC ¥ Guidelines
TEXTILE -
BACKING Ortha-phihalates free

create the classic look or let your imagination run wild
and create a unique feature floor for your kitchen or
bathroom!

The Empress collection adds a new dimension
to luxury vinyl flooring, where exquisite marble
and clean cut concrete designs sit alongside
distinguished Victorian tile motifs.

Eminence is Beauflor’'s elegant wood collection, where
you will find a wide range of timber effects in different
colour ways. Extra-large patterns are in vogue at the
moment, so you will find several long plank sizes in
this new collection to give your living space a more
authentic and luxurious look. Authentically reproduced,

Ultra Hygienic | Ultra Slip Resistant |

Designed for contemporary interiors, Ultragrip is not
just striking to look at, it is practical and versatile
too. Ultra Water Resistant, Ultra Slip Resistant, Ultra
Durable and Ultra Hygienic - it is ideal for trendsetting
home interiors such as bathrooms, kitchens and open
plan spaces as well as for retail and hospitality.

All collections have a strong textile backing, which
absorbs sound and is warm to walk on, which improves
the way you enjoy the space. It also smooths out any
irregularities in the sub-floor, which means that often
no preparatory work is needed and it can be loose-
laid, without glue - saving you time and money!

Ultra Durable | Ultra Water Resistant

Ultragrip is highly scuff, scratch and stain resistant,
perfectfor high traffic areas like walkways and corridors.
The hygienic PU lacquer is anti-allergenic, ideal for pet
owners. It is also slip resistant and therefore perfect for
families with small children or for older people who are
nervous on wet surfaces.

Great to look at, easy to install and easy to maintain,
Ultragrip floor coverings are environmentally friendly
and guaranteed for up to 15 years - why look
any further!

www.ultragripbybeauflor.co.uk
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D Tile Size: 25 x 25 cm

PIANO 370M




NIMES 770M
e K C Tile Size: 14x 14 cm

e

ATt e b
S 24"

WS

L
[ LT B
R )

"»

__..._._._. i L‘
..,h,.‘,_,;__:__mf.mm

MARSEILLE 730M
Allover Design
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WELLS 472M MARSEILLE 740M NIMES 440M NIMES 770M

Tile size: 20 x 20 cm Pattern: Allover

> _» Tilesize: 14x 14 cm __p» Tilesize: 14 x 14 cm >
Repeat: 200 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 100 cm —»
2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m

X 3% .‘..

DOWNTOWN 228M MARSEILLE 730M

Tile size: 20 x 20 cm Tile size: 16,5 x 16,5 cm

..' 4 .'“‘-I:-_‘ * i .'.F ': 1 .._- '*j— 5 ' m
M

— > > Pattern: Allover > Tile size: 17,5x 17,5cm > Tile size: 17,5x 17,5cm >
Repeat: 100 x 100 cm —>»  Repeat: 100 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 150 cm —>» Repeat: 200 x 150 cm —>
2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m

2-3-4m

NICE 040M ALMERI 001L PIANO 370M

Tile size: 16,5 x 16,5 cm Tile size: 25 x 25 cm

— » Tile size: 25 x 25 cm » Tile size: 16,5x 16,5 cm » Tile size: 20 x 20 cm >
Repeat: 100 x 100 cm —» Repeat: 200 x 150 cm —»  Repeat: 100 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 100 x 100 cm —» Repeat: 100 x 100 cm —»
2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m

SUP RESISTANCE ol *
Features Q@O E = « n
TEX BAC s - 5_{‘) PU LAQUER SLIP RESISTANT NATURAL LOOK WARRANTY
Thickness: 2,50 mm | Wear Layer: 0,25 mm — —

20 : L | § X :
ANNECY 072 ANNECY 909M
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Ortho-phthalates free
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ANNECY 072M

" Tile Size: 175 x 175 cm
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. VL
D"Til'e Size:20x20cm . i aa ARS8 | B : A C Tile Size: 16,5 x 16,5 cm —% :
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ZURICH 996D

D Tile Size: 33 x 33 cm
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NOTTINGHAM 971M

Allover Design



WOLVERHAMPTON 196M
ile Size: 28,5 x 50 cm
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ELBURG 099M PRESTON 996D

Allover Design : Tile Size: 25 x 50 cm
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NP o e S & £ wadan o JONIAD <~ BB 0
WAN SNOWSHILL 370 Al HAMILTON 127M
Tile size: 16,5 x 16,5 cm Tile size: 20 x 20 cm Tile size: 17,5 x 17,5 cm Tile size: 25 x 25 cm

Repeat: 200 x 200 cm Repeat: 200 x 200 cm Repeat: 200 x 150 cm Repeat: 200 x 100 cm
2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m

ZURICH 996D ZURICH 999D NOTTINGHAM 119M NOTTINGHAM 971M PRESTON 996D

Tile size: 33 x 33 cm Tile size: 33 x 33 cm Pattern: Allover > Pattern: Allover Tile size: 25 x 50 cm
Repeat: 200 x 100 cm Repeat: 200 x 100 cm Repeat: 100 x 100 cm <«— Repeat: 100 x 100 cm Repeat: 200 x 100 cm

2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m

ELBURG 099M WOLVERHAMPTON 196M CLARKSON 169M WOLVERHAMPTON 639M CLARKSON 327M

Pattern: Allover Tile size: 28,5 x 50 cm > Pattern: Allover > Tile size: 28,5 x 50 cm > Pattern: Allover
Repeat: 200 x 100 cm Repeat: 200 x 150 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 200 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 150 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 200 cm

2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m 2-3-4m

4 *é
Features g ﬂ e % BB 5 QQ/ CLARKSON 327M

PU LAQUER SLIP RESISTANT NATURAL LOOK WARRANTY WARRANTY — -
Thickness: 2,80 mm | Wear Layer: 0,40 mm —

Ortho-phthalates free Allover Design

RESIDENTIAL  COMMERCIAL

27
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CROUCH OAK 614M ,-" ' .' VAT ' !
|:| Plank Size: 20 x 150 cm ] [
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LAUREL OAK 116L | 1 IR T R WRAL ] T ROTR | MAJOROAK381M
D Plank Size: 10 x 47 cm ~1' e | HIPLIANK n s i RN AU S " AR D Plank Size: 20 x 200 cm
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OAKLAND 166M OAKLAND 696D
D Plank Size: 16,6 x 120 cm D Plank Size: 16,6 x 120 cm
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PACIFIC OAK 268M — e o AL &3 e Pt A R W B A g N PACIFIC OAK 697D
D Plank Size: Diff. Widths x 200 cm  EEEE PLANK | | =y ' A m Gl Vom0 LT NN D Plank Size: Diff. Widths x 200 cm




Eminence
TAAARX

L

LAUREL OAK 669D LAUREL OAK 116L

Plank size: 10 x 47 cm > Plank size: 10 x 47 cm >
Repeat: 200 x 100 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 100 cm

2-3-4m

| IF . .:I 'I |

CROUCH OAK 126M

CROUCH OAK 170M

Plank size: 20 x 150 cm > Plank size: 20 x 150 cm
Repeat: 200 x 150 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 150 cm

2-3-4m 2-3-4m

COLUMBIAN OAK 636L

PACIFIC OAK 081M

Plank size: 20 x 150 cm > Plank size: Diff. Widths x 200 cm __,
Repeat: 100 x 150 cm —»  Repeat: 200 x 400 cm —»

2-3-4m 2-3-4m

Features

Thickness: 2,80 mm | Wear Layer: 0,40 mm

OAKLAND 166M

Plank size: 16,6 x 120 cm
Repeat: 100 x 120 cm

2-3-4m

OAKLAND 696D

Plank size: 16,6 x 120 cm
Repeat: 100 x 120 cm

OAKLAND 196L

Plank size: 16,6 x 120 cm
Repeat: 100 x 120 cm

2-3-4m

CROUCH OAK 614M

Plank size: 20 x 150 cm
Repeat: 200 x 150 cm

2-3-4m

MAJOR OAK 381M

Plank size: 20 x 200 cm
Repeat: 200 x 200 cm

2-3-4m

MAJOR OAK 871M

Plank size: 20 x 200 cm
Repeat: 200 x 200 cm

2-3-4m

PACIFIC OAK 177M

Plank size: Diff. Widths x 200 cm __,
Repeat: 200 x 400 cm —»

2-3-4m

a R10 i ﬂ
BLACK TEX BAC BRI SLIP RESISTANT
N’ N’

PACIFIC OAK 268M

Plank size: Diff. Widths x 200 cm __,,
Repeat: 200 x 400 cm —»

2-3-4m

PACIFIC OAK 697D

Plank size: Diff. Widths x 200 cm __,
Repeat: 200 x 400 cm —>

2-3-4m

]
YEARS

NATURAL LOOK WARRANTY WARRANTY

RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
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COLUMBIAN OAK 636L
D Plank Size: 20 x 150 cm
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Features

Thickness: 2,50 mm | Wear Layer: 0,25 mm

Product Information

Norm

Intensity of use
Total Thickness
Wearlayer

Abrasion group

Total weight

Standard width

Standard length
Technical Information
Dimensional stability

Curling

Light stability

Residual indentation

Impact sound improvement
Dynamic coefficient of friction

Slip resistance (ramp test with oil)

Reaction to fire
Report number ---- VNLF 031380.4

Underfloor heating
Thermal resistance
Thermal conductivity

Chemical resistance

Static Electrical Propensity

100% Recyclable.

EN ISO 26986

ISO 10874 (EN 685)

EN ISO 24346

EN ISO 24340

EN 660-2

EN ISO 23997

EN ISO 24341

EN ISO 24341

EN ISO 23999

EN ISO 23999

EN ISO 105 B02

EN ISO 24343-1

ENISO 717/2

EN 13893

DIN 51130

EN 13501-1

EN 12667

ISO 8302

EN 12524

(EN 428)

(EN 429)

(EN 430)

(EN 426)

(EN 426)

(EN 434)

(EN 433)

ISO 26987 (EN 423)

EN 1815

Bt [t  m T R

fajl=\

100%

> floor”
% Ortho-phthalates free  SCOre

TEX BAC
~—

.Bé\ TES:Uﬁé ’

14001

SUP RESISTANCE

R10

CLASSIFICATION

Slovenian / Belgium plant

Certifié
o

¢ 9001

PU LAQUER
~—

23 High domestic
31 Moderate commercial

—~)

e 2,50
% 0,25
s T

oyl S o

3
4\

= <0,40
<8
= > 6/7
E5= <0,35
@/ Alw 16
>0,6
R10
IB@ Bfl-s1
figet Suitable
0,027
% 0,09
() resistant
< 2kV

Product Build 2

1. PU Lacquer 3

2. Wear layer 4

3. Design layer

4. Foam layer

5. Impregnation layer

6. Glass fibre interlayer

7. Backing
S2E, DNC NG
SLIP RESISTANT NATURAL LOOK WARRANTY 4

class

g/m2

scale

class

m2K/w

W/m.K

On concrete

EN 14041

Ce
05

DOP: 450-TC0013-1

B.LG Flooring nv, Rijkswe
442 B - 8710, Wielsbeke, BELGIUM

Resilient floor covering for use
within building

f,
@

Ortho-phthalates free
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ULTRAGRIP

Empress
Eminenc
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W OAW A \| A

Features

Thickness: 2,80 mm | Wear Layer: 0,40 mm

Product Information

Norm EN ISO 26986

Intensity of use

Total Thickness EN ISO 24346
Wearlayer EN ISO 24340
Abrasion group EN 660-2
Total weight EN ISO 23997
Standard width EN ISO 24341
Standard length EN ISO 24341
Technical Information

Dimensional stability EN ISO 23999
Curling EN ISO 23999

Light stability

Residual indentation

Impact sound improvement EN ISO 717/2
Dynamic coefficient of friction EN 13893
Slip resistance (ramp test with oil) DIN 51130
Reaction to fire EN 13501 -1
Report number ---- VNLF 031380.4

Underfloor heating EN 12667
Thermal resistance ISO 8302
Thermal conductivity EN 12524

Chemical resistance

Static Electrical Propensity EN 1815

100% Recyclable

e T LT

At

G- 100% |O

@ Ortho-phthalatesfree ~ SCO
s

~ TomT 14001

BLACK TEX BAC
~—

EN ISO 105 B02

EN ISO 24343-1

o I;'. 5;:‘\ ui;u plant
LA iy

ISO 10874 (EN 685)

(EN 428)

(EN 429)

(EN 430)

(EN 426)

(EN 426)

(EN 434)

(EN 433)

ISO 26987 (EN 423)

Slovenian / Belgium plant

Certifié
5o

¢ 9001

PU LAQUER
~—

32 Commercial general ClaSS

ﬁ ’N’R w i-h‘-‘ 23 Domestic heavy

41 Industrial moderate

)

— 2,80 mm
0,40 mm

i_d‘:‘ T class

1950 g/m?

oNy S o

<0,40 %
<8 mm

23 -6 degree
E5= <0,20 mm
g ALw 15 dB
ifS\ >0,6
R10 scale
Z&“ Bfl-s1 class
e Suitable

0,018 meK/w
0,16 W/m.K
@ resistant

< 2kV On concrete

Product Build 2

SLIP RESISTANT

1. PU Lacquer 3

2. Wear layer

3. Design layer 4 -

4. Foam layer Ty

5. Impregnation layer c E

6. Glass fibre interlayer 05

7. Backing 5 DOP: 450-7C0015.1

-
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ \ /

Ya * 15 5 FLOOR
= YEARS YEARS HEATING —

NATURAL LOOK WARRANTY WARRANTY

f—

Ortho-phthalates free

RESIDENTIAL  COMMERCIAL




BEAU www.ultragripbybeauflor.co.uk

FLOR

e decorate your floor

ULTRAGRIP

THE ULTIMATE IN LUXURY VINYL FLOORING

New Collections 2021

Ultra Hygienic | UltraSlip Resistant | UltraDurable | Ultra Water Resistant



